A DIVISION OF ASSOCIATED ENTERPRISES
CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
MERITEC
TM
Meritec 2009
All rights reserved.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY NOTICE
This document and the information

3/23/2011 BAW
C
        TYPE 1, CODE C CLASS 1.25
P1 END P2 END
NOTE: ALL GROUNDS COMMON
        EDGE PADS; PLATING PER ASTM B-488
 50 MICRO-INCHES GOLD ON CARD 5
 RoHS COMPLIANT4
 CABLE 30 AWG, MERITEC PN 700336-013
        PART NUMBER
LABEL INCLUDES MERITEC; DATE CODE; AND
REV. ECO DATE DRAWN BY
A 2096-41816
MERITEC P/N "L"
98141ODW336-006 6"
98141ODW336-012 12"
98141ODW336-018 18"
98141ODW336-024 24"
ROW I
PADS UP PADS DOWN
2
ROW A

BAW11/23/2010
PINOUT - EVEN WAFER ASSEMBLY
P1 END P2 END
Pos#
(Pin, Row) Assign Pos#
(Pin, Row) Assign
W1-I GND W1-I GND
W1-H SIG W1-D SIG
W1-G SIG W1-C SIG
W1-F GND W1-F GND
W1-E GND W1-E GND
W1-D SIG W1-H SIG
W1-C SIG
MERITEC P/N "L"
98141EVW336-006 6"
98141EVW336-012 12"
98141EVW336-018 18"
98141EVW336-024 24"
ROW I
PADS UP PADS DOWN
2
ROW A

3/30/2011 BAW
C
        TYPE 1, CODE C CLASS 1.25
P1 END P2 END
NOTE: ALL GROUNDS COMMON
        EDGE PADS; PLATING PER ASTM B-488
 50 MICRO-INCHES GOLD ON CARD 5
 RoHS COMPLIANT4
 CABLE 30 AWG, MERITEC PN 700336-013
        PART NUMBER
LABEL INCLUDES MERITEC; DATE CODE; AND
REV. ECO DATE DRAWN BY
A 2096-41816
MERITEC P/N "L"
98141OEW336-006 6"
98141OEW336-012 12"
98141OEW336-018 18"
98141OEW336-024 24"
ODD TO EVEN WAFER ASSEMBLY
ROW I
PADS UP
PADS DOWN

ANGLES
VPX-VPX
NONE
11/09/2010
C 2096-41937
3/30/2011
4/14/2011
2096-41917
BAW
B BAW
CWB
REV. ECO DATE DRAWN BY
A 2096-41816
MERITEC P/N "L"
98141OTP336-006 6"
98141OTP336-012 12"
98141OTP336-018 18"
98141OTP336-024 24"
LABEL INCLUDES MERITEC; DATE CODE; AND
        PART NUMBER
 CABLE 30 AWG, MERITEC P/N 700336-01
 RoHS COMPLIANT

1.0" (25mm)
120" -240" (3050mm - 6100mm)
3/30/2011 BAW
C
11/09/2010
2096-41937
B
4/14/2011
CWB
BAW
2096-41917
REV. ECO DATE DRAWN BY
A 2096-41816
MERITEC P/N "L"
98141OFP336-006 6"
98141OFP336-012 12"
98141OFP336-018 18"
98141OFP336-024 24"
LABEL INCLUDES MERITEC; DATE CODE; AND
        PART NUMBER
 CABLE 30 AWG, MERITEC PN 700336-01
 RoHS COMPLIANT